
FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD 

PWD DIV. SHAHABAD

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

SAY 2.98  HA.
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ROAD LENGTHS.NO. KHASARA NO. VILLAGE

0 to 840

840 to 1470

1470 to 2800

2800 to 3240

72

253

260

36 KALIMATI

GORDHAN
PURA

AREA

0.772 HA.

0.579 HA.

1.223 HA.

0.404 HA.

TOTAL 2.978 HA.


