FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD

S.NO.	ROAD LENGTH	KHASARA NO.	AREA	VILLAGE
1	0 to 840	72	0.772 HA.	GORDHAN
2	840 to 1470	253	0.579 HA.	PURA
3	1470 to 2800	260	1.223 HA.	
4	2800 to 3240	36	0.404 HA.	KALIMATI

TOTAL SAY 2.978 HA. 2.98 HA.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PWD DIV. SHAHABAD